DESIGN
one-way
two-way
book shelf
tower

acoustic
suspension

transmission line

point source

quasi point source
DIMENSIONS

height

width

depth
CROSSOVER

zobel

1 st-order
TRANSDUCER

3.5 inch paper

3.5 inch titanium

1 inch soft dome
tweeter

4.5 inch carbon
fiber woofer

FREQUENCY
Response: +/-
3.5dB, Hz - kHz

RATED
IMPEDANCE

MINIMUM
IMPEDANCE

SENSITIVITY
1 watt/m

WEIGHT (each)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

skiff kayak discovery sampan windjammer

(S, BN N

135-

6.5

87

5.5
6.5

65-20

85
7

12 37
5.5 4
6.5 4

65-20 33-20

4.1 )

88 86
13 15

STANDARD FINISHES

39

6.5

35-20

87
22

enterprise

43
5.5
10.5

30-20

)

89
41

Satin black

Red birch

ABOUT US

Role Audio is all about musical truth. Our loudspeakers
recreate an intimately musical world where the physical
and emotional qualities of the performance reach you with

near full impact.

Role Audio is our vision of what the loudspeaker of
tomorrow must be. In order to complement contemporary
lifestyles, the loudspeaker of tomorrow must provide large
speaker performance in the smallest and most elegant
package. This is because in an increasingly stress-filled
urbanizing world with ever declining living space, the
loudspeaker of tomorrow must be easy to place, easy to
use, and must provide a simple stress-free user interface.

We believe that loudspeakers should be seen and not
heard. That is, the loudspeaker should not impart its own
Good

the original

coloration or characterization to the music.

loudspeakers should transport you to
performance and let you feel the emotionalism and
spiritualism of the performers. That is why we name our
loudspeakers after ships. Good loudspeakers should also
disappear when you close your eyes. We design our
loudspeakers to disappear sonically to let nothing stand

between you and the music.

Role Audio
P.O. Box 13396, Research Triangle Park
North Carolina, USA 27709-3396
Phone: 919-244-8777 Fax: 206-339-9034

www.roleaudio.com

4 0O NGOl Yy 13 A dd dHL

dNNOS

The best small loudspeakers



