TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	skiff	kayak	discovery	sampan	windjammer	enterprise
DESIGN						
one-way	Х			Х		
two-way		Х	Х		Х	Х
book shelf	Х	Х	Х			
tower				X	X	Х
acoustic suspension	Х	Х	Х			
transmission line				X	X	Х
point source	Χ			Χ		
quasi point source		Χ	Χ		Χ	X
DIMENSIONS						
height	6	8	12	37	39	43
width	4	5.5	5.5	4	5	5.5
depth	5	6.5	6.5	4	6.5	10.5
CROSSOVER						
zobel	Х			Х		
1 st-order	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
TRANSDUCER						
3.5 inch paper	Х					
3.5 inch titanium				Х		
1 inch soft dome tweeter		Х	Х		Х	Х
4.5 inch carbon fiber woofer		Х	Χ		Х	Х
FREQUENCY Response: +/- 3.5dB, Hz - kHz	135- 20	65-20	65-20	33-20	35-20	30-20
RATED Impedance	8	8	8	8	8	8
MINIMUM IMPEDANCE	6.5	9	4.1	6.5	9	4.5
SENSITIVITY 1 watt/m	87	85	88	86	87	89
WEIGHT (each)	4	7	13	15	22	41

STANDARD FINISHES

Satin black

Red birch



ABOUT US

Role Audio is all about musical truth. Our loudspeakers recreate an intimately musical world where the physical and emotional qualities of the performance reach you with near full impact.

Role Audio is our vision of what the loudspeaker of tomorrow must be. In order to complement contemporary lifestyles, the loudspeaker of tomorrow must provide large speaker performance in the smallest and most elegant package. This is because in an increasingly stress-filled urbanizing world with ever declining living space, the loudspeaker of tomorrow must be easy to place, easy to use, and must provide a simple stress-free user interface.

We believe that loudspeakers should be seen and not heard. That is, the loudspeaker should not impart its own coloration or characterization to the music. Good loudspeakers should transport you to the original performance and let you feel the emotionalism and spiritualism of the performers. That is why we name our loudspeakers after ships. Good loudspeakers should also disappear when you close your eyes. We design our loudspeakers to disappear sonically to let nothing stand between you and the music.

Role Audio

P.O. Box 13396, Research Triangle Park North Carolina, USA 27709-3396 Phone: 919-244-8777 Fax: 206-339-9034

www.roleaudio.com

П N П П ➣ Z 0 T S \circ Z

Role



The best small loudspeakers